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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

9:00 am July 4th
Parade

5:00 pm July 4th
Celebration at
McBean Park

8

6:00 pm Regular
Council Meeting

9

9:00 am Economic
Development
Committee

5:30 pm LFC
BINGO NIGHT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

10:00 am Airport
Committee

3:00 pm Fiscal &
Investment
Oversight
Committee

6:00 pm
*CANCELLED*
Planning
Commission

17

18

19

20

21

22

6:00 pm Regular
Council Meeting

23

9:00 am Design
Review Board

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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