## July 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4 9:00 am July 4th Parade 5:00 pm July 4th Celebration at McBean Park	5
6	7	8 6:00 pm Regular Council Meeting	9 9:00 am Economic Development Committee 5:30 pm LFC BINGO NIGHT	10	11	12
13	14	15	16 10:00 am Airport Committee 3:00 pm Fiscal & Investment Oversight Committee 6:00 pm *CANCELLED* Planning Commission	17	18	19
20	21	22 6:00 pm Regular Council Meeting	23 9:00 am Design Review Board	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

https://calendar.lincolnca.gov